
Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 6 17 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 6 18 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (10/1601) 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 6 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murru Andrea (10/710) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 12 31 2,58

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 10 21 2,10

Talozzi Daniele 10/1601 6 16 2,67

Volpini Michael 10/1120 8 16 2,00

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 8 10 1,25

Murru Andrea 10/710 4 5 1,25

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 6 12 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 6 10 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pieretti  Cristian  (10/1327) 6 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi O Ignazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monaco Filippo 10/210 11 27 2,45

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 6 15 2,50

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 8 14 1,75

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 6 10 1,67

Pieretti  Cristian 10/1327 10 10 1,00

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 4 4 1,00

Gnazi O Ignazi Andrea 10/190 1 3 3,00

Madonna Simone 10/854 0 0 0,00

Passeri Andrea 10/334 2 0 0,00

Bim Bum Bam...o

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 6 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Metohu Holger (10/014) 4 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palini Alessandro (10/1292) 6 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolio Francesco (15/510) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bordini Alessandro (10/1577) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariotti Attilio (10/1315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 12 21 1,75

Falciani Luigi 06/728 10 15 1,50

Metohu Holger 10/014 10 14 1,40

Palini Alessandro 10/1292 9 8 0,89

Trolio Francesco 15/510 3 5 1,67

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 2 2 1,00

Bordini Alessandro 10/1577 2 1 0,50

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 0 0 0,00

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 0 0 0,00

Mariotti Attilio 10/1315 0 0 0,00



Dart Mania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonne Emilio (10/1540) 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Thomas (10/1541) 3 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarabattoli Mirko (10/1539) 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boco Fabio (10/1538) 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostinelli Marco (10/1218) 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcagnani Alessandro (10/533) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 12 12 1,00

Bonne Emilio 10/1540 9 9 1,00

Marconi Thomas 10/1541 8 8 1,00

Scarabattoli Mirko 10/1539 5 5 1,00

Boco Fabio 10/1538 6 2 0,33

Agostinelli Marco 10/1218 4 1 0,25

Marcagnani Alessandro 10/533 4 1 0,25

Apocalypse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menghini Amos (10/949) 6 18 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bomboletti Giacomo (10/1863) 6 16 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 6 11 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albini Davide (10/1173) 4 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anderlini Roberto (10/1172) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Fabrizio (10/840) 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campioni Alessio (10/1712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menghini Amos 10/949 11 27 2,45

Bomboletti Giacomo 10/1863 12 27 2,25

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 7 14 2,00

Albini Davide 10/1173 7 12 1,71

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 3 9 3,00

Anderlini Roberto 10/1172 4 7 1,75

Pellegrini Fabrizio 10/840 4 7 1,75

Campioni Alessio 10/1712 0 0 0,00

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 0 0 0,00

Bracco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 3 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grasselli Giacomo (10/1515) 3 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 3 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casacci Marco (06/3185) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bracci Andrea (10/1516) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscetti Lorenzo (10/1517) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casciarri Alessandro (10/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 12 12 1,00

Pannacci Michele 10/342 9 9 1,00

Grasselli Giacomo 10/1515 9 8 0,89

Carfagna Simone 10/171 9 6 0,67

Casacci Marco 06/3185 3 5 1,67

Bracci Andrea 10/1516 3 2 0,67

Moscetti Lorenzo 10/1517 3 1 0,33

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 0 0 0,00

Casciarri Alessandro 10/280 0 0 0,00


